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General information about company
Scrip code 530627
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE834D01018
Name of the company VIPUL ORGANICS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 thether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted EntTty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 ;?/glllqettsger company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of |No. Of Total Shareholding asa | Number ofV(')t'ing Rights held in each
Category OO0 partly | shares OtaINOS- 1 o/ of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
I sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository Iield (ViDh as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | To(a] as a
(1II) shares . ={V)+ % of
an held (IV) shares [ Receipts (VY+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class | 00
held (V) [ (V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egry Tota (AFB+C)
Promoter
(A) & 4210100 4210100 |54.5 4210100 4210100 | 54.5
Promoter
Group
B) Public 2489 3514400 3514400 |45.5 3514400 3514400 | 45.5
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 2496 7724500 7724500 | 100 7724500 7724500 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlyin, conversion of otherwise
Shares : ying . (X1 bered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbere .
Underlying . . " (X111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a ’
Outstanding . o, held in
08} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A L
convertible : sa sa | dematerialized
(I1) e Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities . . . . 00 00 form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(a) (VID+(X) As a % of | No- (@) | g o (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(® (®
Promoter
(A) l(gcromoter 54.5 3662250 | 86.99 4210100
Group
(B) Public 45.5 984228 |28.01 3244970
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4646478 | 60.15 7455070
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total Sharoe holding each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of nos. as a % of total
. fully . shares shares no. of shares . . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid- underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up ’ _ asa%
Sharcholders () (I1T) equity equity Depository | (VII)= | per SCRR, of
shares Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) Total
shares o Class eg: | Class ota
held (IV) held (VD) V)+ As a % of X ‘ Total Voting
) (VI) (A+B+C2) egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu  , 4210100 4210100 | 54.5 4210100 4210100 | 54.5
undivided Family
(Slu)b'T"tal A 7 4210100 4210100 | 54.5 4210100 4210100 | 54.5
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7 4210100 4210100 | 54.5 4210100 4210100 | 54.5
Group (A)=
ADHA)
@
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 2 19600 19600 0.25 19600 19600 0.25
(Sl”)b'T"tal (B) 2 19600 19600 [ 0.25 19600 19600 | 0.25
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders | 3 1029943 1029943 | 13.33 1029943 1029943 | 1333
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 27 1909064 1909064 | 24.71 1909064 1909064 | 24.71
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 99 555793 555793 |7.2 555793 555793 |72
(specify)
(S;)b'T"tal (B) 2487 3494800 3494800 | 45.24 3494800 3494800 | 45.24
Total Public 2489 3514400 3514400 | 45.5 3514400 3514400 | 45.5
Shareholding
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B=B)(1)*+
B®@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2496 7724500 7724500 | 100 7724500 7724500 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 2496 7724500 7724500 | 100 7724500 7724500 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of XII
Shares : Underlying assuming full conversion (X1I) encumbered | Number of
Shares
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XI11) equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants & | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID+H(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 54.5 3662250 | 86.99 4210100
(Sl‘;b'T""“l (A) 54.5 3662250 | 86.99 4210100
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 54.5 3662250 | 86.99 4210100
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AMD+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€))] Institutions
(a) 0.25 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.25 0 0 0
M
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 13.33 10000 [0.97 824613
(a(ii)) 24.71 974228 |51.03 1909064
(e) 7.2 0 0 511293
(S3u)b'T°tal (B) 45.24 984228 | 28.16 3244970
Total Public
Shareholding
455 984228 |28.01 3244970
B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)+HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 4646478 | 60.15 7455070
Total 100 4646478 | 60.15 7455070
(A+B+C)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

6

Name of the
Shareholders

)

VIPUL P
SHAH

VIPUL
PRAVINCHANDRA
SHAH

JAYA
PRAVINCHANDRA
SHAH

MITA VIPUL
SHAH

MIHIR
VIPUL SHAH

VATSAL
VIPUL SHAH

KAVITA P
SHAH

PAN (II) AADHV6717Q

AAEPS9834L

ANYPS9998Q

AOGPS9974K

BNMPS5785G

BNMPS5786F

CNPPS7603M

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

250000

926100

450000

439500

1160600

933150

50750

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

250000

926100

450000

439500

1160600

933150

50750

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as

per SCRR, 3.24
1957) (VIID)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.99

5.83

15.02

12.08

0.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 250000

926100

450000

439500

1160600

933150

50750

Class eg:y

Total 250000

926100

450000

439500

1160600

933150

50750

Total as a %
of Total 3.24
Voting rights

11.99

5.83

5.69

15.02

12.08

0.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
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Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 324
percentage of |~
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.99

5.83

15.02

12.08

0.66

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

926100

450000

439500

1160600

686050

As a % of
total Shares 0
held (b)

100

100

100

100

73.52

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 250000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

926100

450000

439500

1160600

933150

50750

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 4210100
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 4210100
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 4210100
Class eg:y
Total 4210100

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a | 54.5
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
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securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 3662250

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 86.99

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4210100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the KISHOR PUNAMCHAND MANOJ BHISHAN MEHUL PRANAY RAJESH | Click here to go
Shareholders (I) OSTWAL MITTAL SHAH SHAH back

PAN (II) AABPO2362E AGAPM7106P AAEPS0571L | AULPS1254R Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 350000 382728 83500 140000 956228

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 350000 382728 83500 140000 956228
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.53 4.95 1.08 1.81 12.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 350000 382728 83500 140000 956228

Class eg:y

Total 350000 382728 83500 140000 956228

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 453 4.95 1.08 1.81 12.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a | 4.53 4.95 1.08 1.81 12.38
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
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Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

350000

382728

140000

872728

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

91.27

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

350000

382728

83500

140000

956228

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

IEPF

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

IEPF

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CNI
RESEARCH
LIMITED

TECKNOPOINT
MERCANTILE CO
PRIVATE
KLIMITED

INVESTOR EDUCATION
AND PROTECTION FUND
AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF
CORPORATE AFFAIRS

PAN (IT)

AACCC2842H

AACCT3830C

7777799997

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

1

16

26

1

56

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

113600

79784

47355

97250

28433

97250

382755

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

113600

79784

47355

97250

28433

97250

382755

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.47

1.03

0.61

1.26

1.26

4.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

113600

79784

47355

97250

28433

97250

382755

Class eg:y

Total

113600

79784

47355

97250

28433

97250

382755

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.47

1.03

0.61

1.26

1.26

4.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.47

1.03

0.61

1.26 0.37

1.26

4.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

113600

79784

47355

97250 12133

97250

354555

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

99

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

555793

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

555793

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

555793

Class eg:y

Total

555793

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
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securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

HTML.html

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

511293

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) PAN not available
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