General information about company							
Scrip code	530627						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE834D01018						
Name of the company	VIPUL ORGANICS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2018						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					

		Tak	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares  Shareholding as a % of total no. of			Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	4210100			4210100	54.5	4210100		4210100	54.5
(B)	Public	2489	3514400			3514400	45.5	3514400		3514400	45.5
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2496	7724500			7724500	100	7724500		7724500	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	nt holding of speci	fied secu	rities				
Category	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				54.5	3662250	86.99			4210100	
(B)	Public				45.5	984228	28.01			3244970	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100	4646478	60.15			7455070	

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o each class		Rights her	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group	•	•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	4210100			4210100	54.5	4210100		4210100	54.5
Sub-Total (A) (1)		7	4210100			4210100	54.5	4210100		4210100	54.5
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	4210100			4210100	54.5	4210100		4210100	54.5
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	19600			19600	0.25	19600		19600	0.25
Sub-Total (B) (1)		2	19600			19600	0.25	19600		19600	0.25
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2361	1029943			1029943	13.33	1029943		1029943	13.33
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	27	1909064			1909064	24.71	1909064		1909064	24.71
(e)	Any Other (specify)	99	555793			555793	7.2	555793		555793	7.2
Sub-Total (B) (3)		2487	3494800			3494800	45.24	3494800		3494800	45.24
Total Public Shareholding		2489	3514400			3514400	45.5	3514400		3514400	45.5

(B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)										
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ittern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non	Public shareholde	er		
Total ( A+B+C2)		2496	7724500			7724500	100	7724500	7724500	100
Total (A+B+C)		2496	7724500			7724500	100	7724500	7724500	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted	Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi) securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (Xi) (a)		share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omoter Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				54.5	3662250	86.99			4210100
Sub-Total (A) (1)				54.5	3662250	86.99			4210100
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				54.5	3662250	86.99			4210100
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler	•		,	
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.25	0	0			0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.25	0	0			0
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				13.33	10000	0.97			824613
(a(ii))				24.71	974228	51.03			1909064
(e)				7.2	0	0			511293
Sub-Total (B) (3)				45.24	984228	28.16			3244970
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				45.5	984228	28.01			3244970
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder		
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100	4646478	60.15			7455070
Total (A+B+C)				100	4646478	60.15			7455070

HTML.html

		Indi	viduals/Hindu und	ivided Family	7		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIPUL P SHAH	VIPUL PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH	JAYA PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH	MITA VIPUL SHAH	MIHIR VIPUL SHAH	VATSAL VIPUL SHAH	KAVITA P SHAH
PAN (II)	AADHV6717Q	AAEPS9834L	ANYPS9998Q	AOGPS9974K	BNMPS5785G	BNMPS5786F	CNPPS7603M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	250000	926100	450000	439500	1160600	933150	50750
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	250000	926100	450000	439500	1160600	933150	50750
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.24	11.99	5.83	5.69	15.02	12.08	0.66
Number of Vo	ting Rights held ir	each class of securitie	s (IX)				
Class eg:X	250000	926100	450000	439500	1160600	933150	50750
Class eg:y							
Total	250000	926100	450000	439500	1160600	933150	50750
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.24	11.99	5.83	5.69	15.02	12.08	0.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible							

			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	I IVIL.IIIIII			
securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.24	11.99	5.83	5.69	15.02	12.08	0.66
Number of Loc	cked in shares (XI	I)					
No. (a)	0	926100	450000	439500	1160600	686050	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	100	100	100	100	73.52	0
Number of Sha	ares pledged or otl	herwise encumbered (X	III)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	250000	926100	450000	439500	1160600	933150	50750
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type							

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4210100
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4210100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	54.5
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	4210100
Class eg:y	
Total	4210100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	54.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	54.5

securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)
No. (a)	3662250
As a % of total Shares held (b)	86.99
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4210100
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Individ	luals - ii. Individual share	holders holding nomi	inal share capit	al in excess of Rs.	2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KISHOR PUNAMCHAND OSTWAL	MANOJ BHISHAN MITTAL	MEHUL SHAH	PRANAY RAJESH SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPO2362E	AGAPM7106P	AAEPS0571L	AULPS1254R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	350000	382728	83500	140000	956228
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	350000	382728	83500	140000	956228
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.53	4.95	1.08	1.81	12.38
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rities (IX)	<del>- !</del>	L	<del>.</del>
Class eg: X	350000	382728	83500	140000	956228
Class eg:y					
Total	350000	382728	83500	140000	956228
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.53	4.95	1.08	1.81	12.38
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	4.53	4.95	1.08	1.81	12.38

securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			•	
No. (a)	350000	382728	0	140000	872728
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	0	100	91.27
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	350000	382728	83500	140000	956228
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

		Al	ny Other	(specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	IEPF	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	IEPF	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CNI RESEARCH LIMITED	TECKNOPOINT MERCANTILE CO PRIVATE KLIMITED				INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS	
PAN (II)	AACCC2842H	AACCT3830C				ZZZZZ9999Z	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	16	1	26	1	56
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	113600	79784	47355	97250	28433	97250	382755
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	113600	79784	47355	97250	28433	97250	382755
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.47	1.03	0.61	1.26	0.37	1.26	4.96
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securities (IX	()				
Class eg: X	113600	79784	47355	97250	28433	97250	382755
Class eg:y							
Total	113600	79784	47355	97250	28433	97250	382755
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.47	1.03	0.61	1.26	0.37	1.26	4.96
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying							

				H I ML.r	itmi		
Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.47	1.03	0.61	1.26	0.37	1.26	4.96
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			•	•		•
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	113600	79784	47355	97250	12133	97250	354555
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						Textual Information(1)	

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.				
Category				
Category / More than 1 percentage				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	99			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	555793			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	555793			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.2			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	555793			
Class eg:y				
Total	555793			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.2			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible				

	TTTVL.HUIII			
securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.2			
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	0			
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	511293			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	PAN not available